Period: Nov 2022 through Nov 2022
Report Report

County

Hopkins
Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Court

62nd District Court
62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

62nd District Court

Month Year
11 2022
1 2022
1 2022
1 2022
1 2022
1 2022
1 2022
1 2022
1 2022
1 2022
1 2022
1 2022

Activity Type

Fees
Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Date / Time printed: 12/16/2022 2:58:12 PM

No
Activity
TRUE
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Biard , J

Case Number

CV45151

CV45178

CV45178

CV45178

CV45191

CV45191

CV45191

CV45191

CV45191

CV45191

CV45191

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS BRYAN

IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS SHANNAH
ALEXANDER
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS SHANNAH
ALEXANDER
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS SHANNAH
ALEXANDER
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMANDA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMANDA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMANDA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMANDA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMANDA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMANDA
IN THE
INTEREST OF
VS AMANDA

Attorne
v

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee

24027932 C. DON

24078504 RACHEL

24078504 RACHEL

24078504 RACHEL

24081067 JONATHAN

A

24078504 RACHEL

24007450 CLAY

24027932 C. DON

24081067 JONATHAN

A

24078504 RACHEL

24027932 C. DON
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Appointee
Bar First Name

Appointee
Last Name

CLAYTON

FLATT

FLATT

FLATT

NEWSOM

FLATT

JOHNSON

CLAYTON

NEWSOM

FLATT

CLAYTON

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type Approval Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

11/16/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/01/2022

11/15/2022

11/15/2022

11/15/2022

11/16/2022

11/15/2022

11/15/2022

11/16/2022

No activity

County

No activity

County

County

County

No activity

County

County

County

County

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0
0

Billed
Expenses

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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